Features
and will not start up until operator presses the pump
Model Shown:
PE213, PE214, PE214S
TWO-SPEED, SINGLE AND DOUBLE-ACTING, ELECTRIC PUMP,
361 CM3/MIN.
PE21
PE21 series pump and RD5513 cylinder used in a
special press that produces pharmaceutical-grade
extracts for herbal medicines.
IDEAL FOR USE WITH SMALL MEDIUM
HYDRAULIC POWER TOOLS.
Hydraulic Pressure (bar)
O
il
Vo
lu
m
e
(l/
m
in
.)
PE21 Series
PQ60 Series
PQ120 Series
79
SERIES
P
u
m
p
s
10,7
9,3
8,0
6,7
5,3
4,0
2,7
1,4
0
35 70 14
0
21
0
28
0
35
0
42
0
49
0
56
0
70
0
TWO-SPEED, SINGLE AND DOUBLE-ACTING, ELECTRIC PUMP,
 361 CM3/MIN.
PE21
Order
No.
A B C D E F G H J K** Max.
Pressure
Output
rpm dBA at
Idle and
700
Oil Del. (l/min. @) Prod.
Wt. †
with Oil7 70 350 700
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (in.) (bar) (bar) (bar) (bar) (bar) (bar) (kg)
PE21 Series 543 292 241 165 254 203 359 82,6 3.25 1/2-20 UNF 700 1437 70* 3,6 0,4 0,4 0,3 44,4 †
standing of hydraulic and mechanical safety
insights on what to look for when working
around hydraulics
Learn More - About  Hydraulic Safety Insight
Optional Cylinders
Technical Dimensions
Ordering Information
powerteam.com 80
SERIES
For Use With
Cylinder Type
Description Order
No.
Valve
Type
Valve
No.
Valve
Function
Max. Amp Draw
@ 700 ††
Motor Reservoir
Usable
Oil  Cap.
(bar) (L)
Single-Acting
0,75 kW pump with 9,5 liter
reservoir and manual valve.
PE213-50-220 3-Way 9520*
Advance
Hold
Return
115V -15 amps
230V -7.5 amps
0,75 kW, 220 Volt
50 Hz, Single Phase
9,4
Single-Acting
PE213, except has solenoid
operated remote valve.
PE213S-50-220 3-Way 9599†
Advance
Hold
Return
115V -15 amps
230V -7.5 amps
0,75 kW, 220 Volt
50 Hz, Single Phase
9,4
Double-Acting
0,75 kW pump with 9,5 liter
reservoir and manual valve.
PE214-50-220 4-Way 9506*
Advance
Hold
Return
115V -15 amps
230V -7.5 amps
0,75 kW, 220 Volt
50 Hz, Single Phase
9,4
Double-Acting
PE214, except has solenoid
operated remote valve.
PE214S-50-220 4-Way 9512†
Advance
Hold
Return
115V -15 amps
230V -7.5 amps
0,75 kW, 220 Volt
50 Hz, Single Phase
9,4
† Shipping weight with manual valve; add 14 kg for pump with solenoid valve.
* Manual valve. Pump is equipped with RUN/OFF/PULSE switch for control of motor.
† Solenoid valve. Pump is equipped with a remote control switch with 3,1 m cord.
†† Pre-wired at factory for this voltage. PE21 series available in 230V 60Hz or 220V 50Hz. Please specify when ordering. Example: for 60Hz order PE213-230; for 50Hz order
PE213-50-220.
NOTE
Team Customer Service.